LV- Power Quality
Products and Equipments
With effect from January 17th, 2024
PriceList
se.com/in
se.com/in 2
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
se.com/in 3

se.com
EasyLogicTM PFC+
se.com/in 5
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
EasyLogic™ PFC+
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 6.7 MEHVCPDY067A48 7054
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 11.3 MEHVCPDY113A48 7161
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 12.5 MEHVCPDY125A48 7215
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 14.4 MEHVCPDY144A48 7516
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 15.5 MEHVCPDY155A48 8088
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 17 MEHVCPDY170A48 8875
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 22.4 MEHVCPDY224A48 11692
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 25 MEHVCPDY250A48 13050
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 28.1 MEHVCPDY281A48 14584
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 31.5 MEHVCPDY315A48 16428
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 12.5 MEHVCPDY125A52 6521
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 15.4 MEHVCPDY154A52 8033
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 20.6 MEHVCPDY206A52 10746
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 25 MEHVCPDY250A52 12988
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 27.5 MEHVCPDY275A52 14352
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 30.6 MEHVCPDY306A52 15969
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 33.1 MEHVCPDY331A52 17259
EasyLogicTM PFC+ Capacitor
Capacitor for Heavy Duty application in Easy Range
 Rated Voltage: 480 and 525, 50/60Hz
 Standard compliances: IEC 60831 part 1 & 2, IS13340 Part 1-2, BIS certification,

W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
EasyCan (S Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 2 3 MEHVCSDY020A44  1063
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 3 3 MEHVCSDY030A44  1595
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 4 3 MEHVCSDY040A44  2127
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 3 MEHVCSDY050A44  2177
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 3 MEHVCSDY075A44  3046
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVCSDY100A44  3560
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVCSDY150A44  5333
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVCSDY200A44  7112
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCSDY250A44  8892
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 1kVAr 440V 50Hz 1 3 MEHVCHDY010A44  951
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 2 3 MEHVCHDY020A44  1491
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 3 3 MEHVCHDY030A44  2239
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 4 3 MEHVCHDY040A44  2982
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 3 MEHVCHDY050A44  3096
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 3 MEHVCHDY075A44  4538
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVCHDY100A44  5648
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCHDY125A44  7094
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVCHDY150A44  8469
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVCHDY200A44  11295
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCHDY250A44  14117
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 1 MEHVCHDY300A44  17020
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 40kVAr 440V 50Hz(Single unit with IP00) 40 1 MEHVCHDY400A44  22108
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 50kVAr 440V 50Hz(Single unit with IP00) 50 1 MEHVCHDY500A44  27507
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 1kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 3 MEHVCGSF050A44 3134
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 3 MEHVCGSF075A44 4697
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 3 MEHVCGSF100A44 5793
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 3 MEHVCGSF125A44 7238
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 3 MEHVCGSF150A44 8682
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 3 MEHVCGSF200A44 11567
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCGSF250A44 14474
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 50 1 MEHVCGSF500A44 28088
Can (Cylindrical) Type 440V Capacitors
VarPlus Can
 Performance: High performance and flexibility
 Offer configuration: Available in three configurations as FastOn, Clamptite and

 films with slope metalization
Power Factor Correction Products
se.com/in 8
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Box (Square) Type 440V Capacitors
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box Xtreme H Duty 440V Range
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 1 MEHVBHDY050A44  3995
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 1 MEHVBHDY075A44 5988
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVBHDY100A44  6852
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVBHDY125A44 8537
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVBHDY150A44  10245
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVBHDY200A44  13723
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBHDY250A44 17155
VarPlus Box APP 440V Range 5
APP - Box 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 1 MEHVBAPP050A44 5544
APP - Box 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVBAPP100A44 9728
APP - Box 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVBAPP150A44 14597
APP - Box 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVBAPP200A44 19463
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBAPP250A44 24330
APP - Box 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 1 MEHVBAPP300A44 29246
VarPlus Box
 Performance: High performance and flexibility
 Product range: 5-50 kvar from 440V-525V
 Product compliance: IEC 60831 Part 1-2014 and 2 -2014 compliant,

 films with slope metalization
se.com/in 9
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Power Factor Correction Products
* Refer to Selection chart for Reactors & Capacitors available on page 16
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum Ordering
Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
* Capacitors for 7%/5.7% , 440V Detuned Filter Application
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 480V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5.6kVAr 480V 50Hz 5.6 1 MEHVCHDY056A48  3386
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 1 MEHVCHDY113A48  6404
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCHDY125A48 7085
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 1 MEHVCHDY144A48 8169
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 15.5 1 MEHVCHDY155A48 8792
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 17kVAr 480V 50Hz 17 1 MEHVCHDY170A48  9646
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 1 MEHVCHDY224A48  12708
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCHDY250A48  14185
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVCHDY281A48  15852
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVCHDY315A48  17856
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 480V Range
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 1 MEHVCGSF113A48  6539
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCGSF125A48 7232
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 15.5 1 MEHVCGSF155A48 8970
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 1 MEHVCGSF224A48  12961
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCGSF250A48  14465
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVCGSF281A48  16320
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVCGSF315A48  18295
VarPlus Box Xtreme H Duty 480V Range
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 5.6kVAr 480V 50Hz 5.6 1 MEHVBHDY056A48 4472
MPP -  Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBHDY250A48  17007
MPP -  Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVBHDY281A48  19205
MPP -  Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVBHDY315A48 21422
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
se.com/in 10
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box APP 480V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 5.6kVAr 480V 50Hz 5.6 1 MEHVBAPP056A48  6202
APP - Box 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 1 MEHVBAPP113A48  11012
APP - Box 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 1 MEHVBAPP144A48 14033
APP - Box 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 1 MEHVBAPP224A48  21855
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBAPP250A48 24334
APP - Box 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVBAPP281A48  27348
APP - Box 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVBAPP315A48 30660
 * Capacitors for 7%/ 5.7%/ 14%, 440V Filter Application
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 525V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 6.9kVAr 525V 50Hz 6.9 1 MEHVCHDY069A52  4177
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCHDY125A52  7089
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 1 MEHVCHDY138A52  7827
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.4kVAr 525V 50Hz 15.4 1 MEHVCHDY154A52  8732
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 1 MEHVCHDY206A52  11681
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCHDY250A52  14117
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 27.5 1 MEHVCHDY275A52 15601
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 1 MEHVCHDY306A52  17357
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVCHDY331A52  18759
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 1 MEHVCHDY377A52  21364
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 525V Range
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 6.9kVAr 525V 50Hz 6.9 1 MEHVCGSF069A52 4334
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCGSF125A52 7257
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCGSF250A52 14515
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 27.5 1 MEHVCGSF275A52 15982
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 1 MEHVCGSF306A52  17779
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVCGSF331A52 19234
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 1 MEHVCGSF377A52 21861
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
Power Factor Correction Products
* Refer to Selection chart for Reactors & Capacitors available on page 16
se.com/in 11
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Refer to Selection chart for Reactors & Capacitors available on page 16
Power Factor Correction  Products
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box Xtreme H Duty 525V Range
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBHDY250A52 17071
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVBHDY331A52 22704
VarPlus Box APP 525V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVBAPP125A52 12165
APP - Box 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 1 MEHVBAPP138A52 13425
APP - Box 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 1 MEHVBAPP206A52 20051
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBAPP250A52 24336
APP - Box 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50H 27.5 1 MEHVBAPP275A52 26769
APP - Box 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 1 MEHVBAPP306A52 29799
APP - Box 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVBAPP331A52 32216
APP - Box 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 1 MEHVBAPP377A52 36712
se.com/in 12
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
VarPlus MAX
Detuned Reactors
se.com/in
MAXimize Efficiency
MAXimize Savings
se.com/in 13
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 5.7%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 20 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 20 1 LVR05200A44LO 31829
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 25 1 LVR05250A44LO 32890
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 50 1 LVR05500A44LO 49210
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 100 1 LVR05X00A44LO 98386
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 7%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 5 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 5 1 LVR07050A44LO  14297
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 10 1 LVR07100A44LO  20662
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 12.5 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 12.5 1 LVR07125A44LO  23627
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 15 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 15 1 LVR07150A44LO  25053
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 20 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 20 1 LVR07200A44LO  26593
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 7% 50H 25 1 LVR07250A44LO  26602
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 50 1 LVR07500A44LO  41081
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 75 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 75 1 LVR07750A44LO  64074
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 100 1 LVR07X00A44LO  82994
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 14%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 10 1 LVR14100A44LO 22198
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 15 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 15 1 LVR14150A44LO 32396
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 25 1 LVR14250A44LO  40680
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 50 1 LVR14500A44LO  67852
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 100 1 LVR14X00A44LO 140316
Detuned Reactor 440V Range
PFC - Detuned Reactors
VarPlus Max Detuned Reactor
 Performance: Designed to operate at a stringent harmonic spectrum as per

 -	Up to 20% lower working temperatures
	MAXimize your operational efficiency
	 -	Design current up to 1.3 x Rated Current
	 -	Saturation current limit up to 2.0 x Rated Current
	 -	Designed for Harsh environments (Maximum voltage harmonic limit up to 9%)
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
Varplus Copper Detuned Reactor 7%, 440V Range
Detuned Reactor CU 5kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 5 1 LVR07050A44CU 17415
Detuned Reactor CU 10kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 10 1 LVR07100A44CU 28454
Detuned Reactor CU 12.5kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 12.5 1 LVR07125A44CU 30259
Detuned Reactor CU 15kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 15 1 LVR07150A44CU 34499
Detuned Reactor CU 20kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 20 1 LVR07200A44CU 36620
Detuned Reactor CU 25kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 25 1 LVR07250A44CU 42216
Detuned Reactor CU 50kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 50 1 LVR07500A44CU 71800
Detuned Reactor CU 100kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 100 1 LVR07X00A44CU 131865
Varplus Copper Detuned Reactor 14%, 440V Range
Detuned Reactor CU 10kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 10 1 LVR14100A44CU 34758
Detuned Reactor CU 25kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 25 1 LVR14250A44CU 67615
Detuned Reactor CU 50kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 50 1 LVR14500A44CU 112783
Copper Wound Detuned Reactor 440V Range
Copper Wound Detuned Reactor
se.com/in 16
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS

University
Retail
space
se.com/in
PowerLogicTM PCSn
Erstwhile Accu sineTM PCS+
se.com/in 20
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Description Amperage
Minimum Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
PowerLogicTM PCSn
PowerLogicTM PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 30 1 PCSN030Y4CH00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 60 1 PCSN060Y4CH00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 30 1 PCSN030Y4W20 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 60 1 PCSN060Y4W20 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N rack mount 19" 30 1 PCSN030Y4R19 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N rack mount 19" 60 1 PCSN060Y4R19 On Request
Note: Active Harmonic Filter prices On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn
Clean up your current
	Units design to work in high ambient temp up to 50 Deg C
	3 Level IGBT to meet tough target requirements from Utilities
	3-in-1 Harmonic Correction, PF improvement, Main current balancing
	3 Phase neutral compensation
Description Amperage
Minimum Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
PowerLogicTM PCS+
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 60 1 PCSP060D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 120 1 PCSP120D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 200 1 PCSP200D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 300 1 PCSP300D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 60 1 PCSP060D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 120 1 PCSP120D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 200 1 PCSP200D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 300 1 PCSP300D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V-480V 50- 60Hz IP54 60 1 PCSP060D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V-480V 50- 60Hz IP54 120 1 PCSP120D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP54 200 1 PCSP200D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP54 300 1 PCSP300D5IP54 On Request
Note: Active Harmonic Filter prices On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+
•	3 Ph, 3 wire connection
•	From 208V to 690V supply

 Seam less integration with PME, PSE
Quality of  construction
 Compliance to and which Indian Standards
 Stringent quality control measures
 Best Engineering practices
 Best thermal design for heat dissipation
se.com/in 27
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
VarSet LV APFC panels without reactors
Power Factor Correction Equipment
Panel Ratings Step Configuration in kVAr Cat Reference No.
Dimensions (in mm)
W x D x H
Unit MRP [`]
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
100 3x10kVAr + 1x20kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW0C10100B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
125 2x12.5kVAr + 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW0C10125B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
150 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 2x50kVAr VCLVW0C12150B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
200 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr VCLVW0C16200B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
250 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr VCLVW0C20250B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
300 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 5x50kVAr VCLVW0C24300B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
350 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 6x50kVAr VCLVW0C28350B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
400 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 2x100kVAr VCLVW0C16400B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW0C20500B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW0C20500B6A 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
600 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 4x100kVAr VCLVW0C24600B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
700 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW0C28700B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
750 2x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW0C30750B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
800 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 6x100kVAr VCLVW0C32800B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
900 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 7x100kVAr VCLVW0C36900B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
1000 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr + 9x100kVAr VCLVW0C40X00B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
Product offer:
VarSet LV APFC panels with 7% / without
Reactors

KVAr Rating of  panel
100    100
X00    1000
Cable Entry
-Bottom
IP 42
7  with Reactor
Cat Reference Creation
V C L V W 0 C 1 0 1 0 0 B 6 M
se.com/in 28
W.E.F. January 17th, 2024 W.E.F. January 17th, 2024	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
VarSet LV APFC panels with 7% reactors
Power Factor Correction Equipment
Panel Ratings Step Configuration in kVAr Cat Reference No. Dimensions (in mm)W x D x H Unit MRP [`]
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
100 3x10kVAr + 1x20kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW7C10100B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
125 2x12.5kVAr + 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW7C10125B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
150 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 2x50kVAr VCLVW7C12150B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
200 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr VCLVW7C16200B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
250 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr VCLVW7C20250B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
300 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 5x50kVAr VCLVW7C24300B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
350 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 6x50kVAr VCLVW7C28350B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
400 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 2x100kVAr VCLVW7C16400B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW7C20500B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW7C20500B6A 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
600 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 4x100kVAr VCLVW7C24600B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
700 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW7C28700B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
750 2x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW7C30750B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
800 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 6x100kVAr VCLVW7C32800B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
900 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 7x100kVAr VCLVW7C36900B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
1000 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr + 9x100kVAr VCLVW7C40X00B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Controller: Varlogic RT/
VarPlus Logic VPL
 APFC Controller: Varlogic RT/